
SWITCHES & SOCKETS



AREAS OF APPLICATION

Shopping Center

Educational Center

SPECIFICATIONS

Code No.

532713

532718

532723

532727

532732

Model No.

1G-300W-2PM-SDIM

ST-2L-2PM-STP

Blank-2PMW-Sw

1G-SENS-2PM-Sw

1G-100WLDIM-2PM-Sw

White

White

White

White

White

Body Color 

PC+Metal

PC+Metal

PC+Metal

PC+Metal

PC+Metal

Module Material



DIMENSIONS

532713 - 532732 532718

83mm

85mm

83mm

85mm

532723 532727

86mm

88mm

83mm

85mm



Code No.

532714

532715

532716

532717

532719

532720

532721

532722

532724

532725

532726

532728

532729

532730

532731

532733

532734

532735

532736

Model No.

1G-300W-2PMW-SDIM

1G-300W-2PMG-SDIM

1G-300W-2PMGR-SDIM

1G-300W-2PMB-SDIM

ST-2L-2PMW-STP

ST-2L-2PMG-STP

ST-2L-2PMGR-STP

ST-2L-2PMB-STP

Blank-2PMG-Sw

Blank-2PMGR-Sw

Blank-2PMB-Sw

1G-SENS-2PMW-Sw

1G-SENS-2PMG-Sw

1G-SENS-2PMGR-Sw

1G-SENS-2PMB-Sw

1G-100WLDIM-2PMW-Sw

1G-100WLDIM-2PMG-Sw

1G-100WLDIM-2PMGR-Sw

1G-100WLDIM-2PMB-Sw

White

Gold

Grey

Black

White

Gold

Grey

Black

Gold

Grey

Black

White

Gold

Grey

Black

White

Gold

Grey

Black

Body Color 

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

Module Material

ACCESSORIES SPECIFICATIONS



ACCESSORIES DIMENSIONS

532714 - 532715 - 532716 - 532717 532719 - 532720 - 532721 - 532722

532724 - 532725 - 532726 532728 - 532729 - 532730 - 532731

86mm

88mm

86mm

88mm

88mm

86mm 86mm

88mm

532733 - 532734 - 532735 - 532736

86mm

88mm
OFF



APPLICATION PICTURE
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This image is for display purpose only, the image may differ from the actual product,
as the product is subject to modification provided without prior notice.

illus illumination reserve the right to make dimensional, design and technical alternations without prior notice. illus illumination endeavor to ensure that any advice, recommendation or information it provides in 

product literature is accurate and correct. However due to the fact that illus do not have direct control  on where and how the products are installed, illus illumination cannot accept any liability either direct or indirect 

arising from the use of illus products whether or not in accordance with any advice, specification, recommendation or information provided by illus illumination or its distributors.
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